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OFFICE OF DEAN (Research)
(Empowering CRESCENT through Exemplary Research)

ACADEMIC COURSES REGISTRATION FORM FOR Ph.D.
Date:

Name of the Research Scholar

:

Roll-cum-Registration Number (RRN)
:
Programme & Category 


:  Ph.D. – Full Time / Part Time
Department of Research Scholar

:

Name of the Supervisor & Designation
:

Year of Course Work



:

Semester




: 
Odd / Even
	Sl.No.
	Course Code
	Course  Title
	Regular / Directed study
	Course Credits
	Date of Registration
	Name & Signature of Faculty Member offering the course
	Signature of HOD of Course

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Details of Courses already completed:
	Sl. No.
	Course Code
	Course  Title
	Course Credits
	Regular / Directed study
	Course completed on

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	


Signatures with Date :                                                             …………………………………..

                                                                                                           (Research Scholar)

……………………………………

                                                                                                             (Supervisor)

 




Signature of HOD / Dean
Approved / Not Approved
Signature of:                 Dy. DEAN (Academic Affairs)                       DEAN (Research)
Copy to   1. Office of Dean (Academic Affairs)
                2. Office of Controller of Examinations
